

Fall Soccer Leagues Starting Now At Naperville's Players Indoor Sports Center

Players Indoor, one of the top-rated indoor sports facilities in Chicagoland, has announced fall soccer leagues beginning in October.

NAPERVILLE, IL, USA, October 8, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Adults 18 and older who love to play soccer will want to check out <u>Players Indoor</u> sports center in Naperville. The facility is forming new <u>adult soccer</u> teams now with leagues starting the week of October 20.



Leagues for women, men, coed and over 35 are forming now at the Naperville indoor soccer facility.

"Adult indoor soccer is one of our most popular programs.

Participants enjoy the variety of leagues offered in our state-of-the-art facility but they also enjoy how the leagues operate. We have some great competition going on in the leagues, but it's all clean play. Our players are in it for the fun of the game. Adults especially appreciate our bar where they can relax and talk after the game. We see a lot of old friends signing up together. It's



For anyone who has been looking for a place to play soccer indoors, Players Indoors is it."

Doug Kluener

a way to stay active and connect with your buddies while playing in a premier facility for indoor soccer," explained Doug Kluener, CAO General Manager, Players Indoor (www.playersindoor.com).

Players Indoor is currently forming the following Naperville indoor soccer leagues:

- Men's Monday League: This is the most competitive league available at Players Indoor. Participants must be 18 or older. League starts on October 21 and runs for 11 weeks.
- Women's Tuesday League: This league is for the ladies only, ages 18 and up. Players Indoor offers Competitive and Recreational brackets. The league starts on October 22 and runs for 9 weeks.
- Men's over 35 Thursday League: Men must be at least 35 to play. League starts on October 24 and runs 10 weeks.
- Coed Thursday League: Teams must have at least 2 females playing at all times. Ages 18 and

up. Starts October 24 and runs for 10 weeks.

All leagues are played 7 v 7 and games are 50 minutes long. Players Indoor boasts fields larger than most other indoor sports facilities in the area and the best indoor turf complex in Chicagoland.

Interested players can register online at www.playersindoor.com under the Adult Sports tab or by calling the main office number at 630-470-6400 anytime after 11:00 a.m.

Players Indoor is located in Naperville, IL and boasts a 95,000 square foot climate-controlled facility that hosts a variety of youth and adult sports. The facility offers several leagues, but can also be reserved for pick up games of soccer, lacrosse, flag football, rugby, or ultimate Frisbee. The facility is also available for birthday parties, corporate events and celebrations.

"For anyone who has been looking for a place to play soccer indoors, Players Indoors is it. We have everything needed to have a great experience including three huge playing fields, state of the art turf surfaces, training areas, and a pro shop, along with the snack shop and bar." said Kluener.

About Players Indoor:

Players Indoor is Naperville's premier indoor sports facility offering soccer and lacrosse leagues for all ages and skill clinics for football, lacrosse, and soccer. The climate-controlled 95,000 square foot facility is suitable for parties and events of any size.

Press Release Courtesy of Online PR Media (http://bit.ly/GM2b4q)

Doug Kluener, CAO Players Indoor Sports Center 630.470.6400 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/171129495

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.